Filing ID #10063543

FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center » B81 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Lamont McClure
Status: Congressional Candidate
State/District: PAo7y

FILING INFORMATION

Filing Type: Candidate Report

Filing Year: 2025

Filing Date: 08/06/2025

Period Covered: 01/01/2024— 07/14/2025

SCHEDULE A: ASSETS AND "UNEARNED" INCOME

Asset Owner Value of Asset

3M Company Common Stock (MMM) [ST] SP

AbbVie Inc. Common Stock (ABBV) [ST] JT

Air Products and Chemicals, Inc. Common Stock (APD) [ST] JT

Apple Inc. - Common Stock (AAPL) [ST] SP

Bank of America Corporation Depositary shares, each JT
representing 1/1,000th interest in a share of 4. (BAC$Q) [ST]

Boeing Company (BA) [ST] JT
Cisco Systems, Inc. - Common Stock (CSCO) [ST] SP
Daily Income Trust Treasury II Fund [GS] JT

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$100,001 -

$250,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Income Type(s) Income

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Interest

Current
Year to
Filing

$201 -

$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

$1- $200

$201 -
$1,000

$1- $200

$1 - $200

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

Income
Preceding
Year

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

$1- $200

$201 -
$1,000

$1- $200

$1 - $200

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000



Asset

Federal Farm Credit Banks Funding Corp. [GS]

Federated Hermes Prime Cash Obligations Fund Wealth

Shares (PCOXX) [MF]

Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. (GS) [ST]

International Business Machines Corporation Common

Stock (IBM) [ST]

International Business Machines Corporation Common

Stock (IBM) [ST]

JP Morgan Chase & Co Depositary Shares Representing
1/400th Preferred Series T (JMXXL) [ST]

JP Morgan Chase & Co. Common Stock (JPM) [ST]

Lam Research Corporation - Common Stock (LRCX) [ST]

M&T Bank Corporation Depositary Shares each representing
a 1/400th ownership interest in a share of (MTB$J) [ST]

Morgan Stanley Depositary Shares, each representing
1/1,000th of a share of 4.250% Non-Cumulative Pr (MS$0)

[ST]

Nike, Inc. Common Stock (NKE) [ST]

People First Federal Credit Union [BA]

PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. (PNC) [ST]

PSECU [BA]

Owner Value of Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

SP

JT

JT

JT

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$100,001 -

$250,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Income Type(s) Income

Interest

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Interest

Capital Gains

Interest

Current
Year to
Filing

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

$1 - $200

$1- $200

$1,001 -
$2,500

$1- $200

$1 - $200

$201 -

$1,000

$2,501 -
$5,000

$201 -
$1,000

$2,501 -
$5,000

Income
Preceding
Year

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

$201 -
$1,000

$1 - $200

$1- $200

$1,001 -
$2,500

$1- $200

$1 - $200

$201 -

$1,000

$2,501 -
$5,000

$201 -
$1,000

$2,501 -
$5,000



Asset

Southern Company (SOJD) [ST]

SPDR S&P 500 (SPY) [EF]

Stifel Nicholaus [BA]

Stifel Nicholaus [OT]

DESCRIPTION: Dividends.

Texas Instruments Incorporated - Common Stock (TXN)
[ST]

The Philadelphia Trust Company [OT]

DESCRIPTION: Dividends.

The Philadelphia Trust Company [BA]

United States Treasury Note/Bond 4.25 [GS]

United States Treasury Note/Bond 5 [GS]

United States Treasury Note/Bond 5 [GS]

Wells Fargo & Company Depositary Shares, each
representing a 1/1,000th interest in a share of Non-C
(WFC$D) [ST]

Owner Value of Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

SP

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Income Type(s)

Capital Gains

Capital Gains

Interest

Dividends

Capital Gains

Dividends

Interest

Interest

Interest

Interest

Capital Gains

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

SCHEDULE C: EARNED INCOME

Source

County of Northampton

Type

Salary from work

Amount

Current Year to
Filing

$85,000.00

Income Income
Current Preceding
Year to Year
Filing
$1-$200 $1-$200
$201 - $201 -
$1,000 $1,000
$1,001 - $1,001 -
$2,500 $2,500
$2,501 - $2,501 -
$5,000 $5,000
$201 - $201 -
$1,000 $1,000
$2,501 - $2,501 -
$5,000 $5,000
$1,001 - $1,001 -
$2,500 $2,500
$201 - $201 -
$1,000 $1,000
$201 - $201 -
$1,000 $1,000
$201 - $201 -
$1,000 $1,000
$1-%$200 $1-$200
Amount
Preceding Year
$85,000.00


file:///reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

Source Type Amount Amount
Current Year to Preceding Year

Filing
Commonwealth of PA Spouse salary $113,000.00 $108,962.85
BNY Mellon Spouse pension/County of $35,000.00 $35,575.56
Northampton
SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES
Owner Creditor Date Incurred Type Amount of
Liability
JT Chase February 2002 Mortgage Primary Residence $50,001 -
$100,000
JT FNBO June 2025 Roof replacement $15,001 - $50,000
JT Wells Fargo April 2025 Fireplace Replacement $15,001 - $50,000
JT People First June 2020 Auto Loan $10,000 - $15,000

SCHEDULE E: POSITIONS

None disclosed.

SCHEDULE F: AGREEMENTS

None disclosed.

SCHEDULE J: COMPENSATION IN EXCESS OF $5,000 PAID BY ONE SOURCE

None disclosed.

EXCLUSIONS OF SPOUSE, DEPENDENT, OR TRUST INFORMATION

Trusts: Details regarding "Qualified Blind Trusts" approved by the Committee on Ethics and certain other "excepted trusts" need not be
disclosed. Have you excluded from this report details of such a trust benefiting you, your spouse, or dependent child?

Yes No

Exemption: Have you excluded from this report any other assets, "unearned" income, transactions, or liabilities of a spouse or dependent
child because they meet all three tests for exemption?

Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Financial Disclosure Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Lamont McClure , 08/06/2025



