



FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B81 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Lamont McClure
Status: Congressional Candidate
State/District: PA07

FILING INFORMATION

Filing Type: Candidate Report
Filing Year: 2025
Filing Date: 08/06/2025
Period Covered: 01/01/2024– 07/14/2025

SCHEDULE A: ASSETS AND "UNEARNED" INCOME

Asset	Owner	Value of Asset	Income Type(s)	Income Current Year to Filing	Income Preceding Year
3M Company Common Stock (MMM) [ST]	SP	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
AbbVie Inc. Common Stock (ABBV) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
Air Products and Chemicals, Inc. Common Stock (APD) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
Apple Inc. - Common Stock (AAPL) [ST]	SP	\$100,001 - \$250,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
Bank of America Corporation Depository shares, each representing 1/1,000th interest in a share of 4. (BAC\$Q) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
Boeing Company (BA) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
Cisco Systems, Inc. - Common Stock (CSCO) [ST]	SP	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
Daily Income Trust Treasury II Fund [GS]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000

Asset	Owner	Value of Asset	Income Type(s)	Income Current Year to Filing	Income Preceding Year
Federal Farm Credit Banks Funding Corp. [GS]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
Federated Hermes Prime Cash Obligations Fund Wealth Shares (PCOXX) [MF]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. (GS) [ST]	JT	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
International Business Machines Corporation Common Stock (IBM) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
International Business Machines Corporation Common Stock (IBM) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
JP Morgan Chase & Co Depository Shares Representing 1/400th Preferred Series T (JMXXL) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
JP Morgan Chase & Co. Common Stock (JPM) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
Lam Research Corporation - Common Stock (LRCX) [ST]	SP	\$100,001 - \$250,000	Capital Gains	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$1,001 - \$2,500
M&T Bank Corporation Depository Shares each representing a 1/400th ownership interest in a share of (MTB\$J) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
Morgan Stanley Depository Shares, each representing 1/1,000th of a share of 4.250% Non-Cumulative Pr (MS\$O) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
Nike, Inc. Common Stock (NKE) [ST]	SP	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
People First Federal Credit Union [BA]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$2,501 - \$5,000
PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. (PNC) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
PSECU [BA]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$2,501 - \$5,000

Asset	Owner	Value of Asset	Income Type(s)	Income Current Year to Filing	Income Preceding Year
Southern Company (SOJD) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
SPDR S&P 500 (SPY) [EF]	JT	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
Stifel Nicholaus [BA]	JT	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Interest	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$1,001 - \$2,500
Stifel Nicholaus [OT]	JT	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Dividends	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$2,501 - \$5,000
DESCRIPTION: Dividends.					
Texas Instruments Incorporated - Common Stock (TXN) [ST]	SP	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
The Philadelphia Trust Company [OT]	JT	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Dividends	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$2,501 - \$5,000
DESCRIPTION: Dividends.					
The Philadelphia Trust Company [BA]	JT	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Interest	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$1,001 - \$2,500
United States Treasury Note/Bond 4.25 [GS]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
United States Treasury Note/Bond 5 [GS]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
United States Treasury Note/Bond 5 [GS]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
Wells Fargo & Company Depository Shares, each representing a 1/1,000th interest in a share of Non-C (WFC\$D) [ST]	JT	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Capital Gains	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit <https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx>.

SCHEDULE C: EARNED INCOME

Source	Type	Amount Current Year to Filing	Amount Preceding Year
County of Northampton	Salary from work	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00

Source	Type	Amount Current Year to Filing	Amount Preceding Year
Commonwealth of PA	Spouse salary	\$113,000.00	\$108,962.85
BNY Mellon	Spouse pension/County of Northampton	\$35,000.00	\$35,575.56

SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

Owner	Creditor	Date Incurred	Type	Amount of Liability
JT	Chase	February 2002	Mortgage Primary Residence	\$50,001 - \$100,000
JT	FNBO	June 2025	Roof replacement	\$15,001 - \$50,000
JT	Wells Fargo	April 2025	Fireplace Replacement	\$15,001 - \$50,000
JT	People First	June 2020	Auto Loan	\$10,000 - \$15,000

SCHEDULE E: POSITIONS

None disclosed.

SCHEDULE F: AGREEMENTS

None disclosed.

SCHEDULE J: COMPENSATION IN EXCESS OF \$5,000 PAID BY ONE SOURCE

None disclosed.

EXCLUSIONS OF SPOUSE, DEPENDENT, OR TRUST INFORMATION

Trusts: Details regarding "Qualified Blind Trusts" approved by the Committee on Ethics and certain other "excepted trusts" need not be disclosed. Have you excluded from this report details of such a trust benefiting you, your spouse, or dependent child?

Yes No

Exemption: Have you excluded from this report any other assets, "unearned" income, transactions, or liabilities of a spouse or dependent child because they meet all three tests for exemption?

Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Financial Disclosure Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Lamont McClure , 08/06/2025